offer and sell pursuant to this prospectus any or all of the Resale Shares registered for his account, and thus we cannot
state with certainty the amount of shares that the Selling Shareholders will hold upon consummation of any such sales.
Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC and

4

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN SHARED HOSPITAL SERVICES - Form 424B3

10

includes voting or investment power with respect to our common shares. Generally, a person “beneficially owns” shares
if the person has or shares with others the right to vote those shares or to dispose of them, or if the person has the right
to acquire voting or disposition rights within 60 days. The percentage of shares beneficially owned prior to the
offering is based on 5,361,370 shares of our common shares outstanding as of April 15, 2015. The information in the
following table is based on the Selling Shareholders’ representations to us regarding their ownership as of the date of
this prospectus.

Shares Beneficially
Owned
Prior to the Offering

Number of
Shares Offered
Including
Common
Shares
Underlying the
Warrant

Shares Beneficially
Owned
After the Offering

Name of Beneficial Owner Number(2)Percent(3) Agreement(7) Number(8) Percent
Mr. Raymond C. Stachowiak(1) (4) 602,071 11.1 % 600,000 102,071 1.9 %
Mr. John F. Ruffle(1)(5) 499,991 9.2 % 250,000 299,991 5.5 %
Mr. Mert Ozyurek(1)(6) 51,000 0.9 % 40,000 51,000 0.9 %

(1)
The address of each such individual is c/o American Shared Hospital Services, Four Embarcadero Center, Suite
3700, San Francisco, California 94111.

(2)
Each person directly or indirectly has sole voting and investment power with respect to the shares listed under this
column as being owned by such person. These amounts do not include common shares that will become issuable
upon exercise of warrants commencing on October 22, 2015.

(3)

The percentages are calculated based on a total of 5,361,370 common shares issued and outstanding as of April 15,
2015. Shares that any person or group of persons is entitled to acquire upon the exercise of options or warrants